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mg/L Carbon SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2 TON NTU F C
Daily MG/L Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily NTU deg F deg C

Daily Daily Daily Daily
1Fri

2 Sat

3 Sun
4 Mon
5 Tue
6 Wed 3.68
7 Thu
8 Fri

9 Sat
10 Sun
11 Mon
12 Tue
13 Wed 74.7 3.39 220 8.42 470 1.6 67
14 Thu
15 Fri
16 Sat
17 Sun
18 Mon
19 Tue
20 Wed
21 Thu
22 Fri
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon
26 Tue
27 Wed
28 Thu
29 Fri
30 Sat
31 Sun
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Jun, 2009 Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity Organic Color Bromide pH Conductivity Odor Turbidity  Water Temp Water Temp
mg/L Carbon SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2 TON NTU F C
Daily MG/L Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily NTU deg F deg C
Daily Daily Daily Daily
1 Mon
2 Tue
3 Wed
4 Thu
5 Fri
6 Sat
7 Sun
8 Mon
9 Tue
10 Wed 83.8 2.82 237 8.38 550 1.6 68
11 Thu 2.82
12 Fri
13 Sat
14 Sun
15 Mon
16 Tue
17 Wed
18 Thu
19 Fri
20 Sat
21 Sun
22 Mon
23 Tue
24 Wed
25Thu
26 Fri
27 Sat
28 Sun
29 Mon
30 Tue


http://www.pdfcomplete.com/1002/2001/upgrade.htm

4
> PDF
Complete

Click Here & Upgrade
Expanded Features
Unlimited Pages

Jul, 2009 Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity

1 Wed
2 Thu
3 Fri

4 Sat

5 Sun
6 Mon
7 Tue
8 Wed
9 Thu
10 Fri
11 Sat
12 Sun
13 Mon
14 Tue
15 Wed
16 Thu
17 Fri
18 Sat
19 Sun
20 Mon
21 Tue
22 Wed
23 Thu
24 Fri
25 Sat
26 Sun
27 Mon
28 Tue
29 Wed
30 Thu
31 Fri

mg/L
Daily

79.5

Aqueduct
Organic
Carbon

MG/L
Daily

2.98

Conductivity
umhos/cm2

Aqueduct Aqueduct
Turbidity ~ Water Temp

NTU F
NTU deg F
Daily Daily

4.2 77

Water Temp
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Aug, 2009 Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity Organic Color Bromide pH Conductivity Odor Turbidity Water Temp Water Temp
mg/L Carbon SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2 TON NTU F C
Daily MG/L Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily NTU deg F deg C

Daily Daily Daily Daily
1 Sat

2 Sun
3 Mon
4 Tue
5 Wed
6 Thu
7 Fri

8 Sat

9 Sun
10 Mon
11 Tue
12 Wed 58.9 1.86 168 8.91 350 2.7 78
13 Thu
14 Fri
15 Sat
16 Sun
17 Mon 2.02
18 Tue
19 Wed
20 Thu
21 Fri
22 Sat
23 Sun
24 Mon
25 Tue
26 Wed
27 Thu
28 Fri
29 Sat
30 Sun
31 Mon
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1Tue
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5 Sat
6 Sun
7 Mon
8 Tue
9 Wed
10 Thu
11 Fri
12 Sat
13 Sun
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17 Thu
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21 Mon
22 Tue
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24 Thu
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29 Tue
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Aqueduct
Alkalinity
mg/L
Daily

63.7

Aqueduct
Organic
Carbon

MG/L
Daily

Aqueduct
Color
SuU
Daily

Aqueduct
Bromide
ug/L
Daily

333

Aqueduct
pH
SuU

Daily

8.22

Aqueduct
Conductivity
umhos/cm2

Daily

510

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct Aqueduct
Turbidity  Water Temp
NTU F
NTU deg F
Daily Daily
9.5 71

Aqueduct
Water Temp
C
deg C
Daily


http://www.pdfcomplete.com/1002/2001/upgrade.htm

Click Here & Upgrade

v’ Expanded Features
> PDF Unlimited Pages
Complete

Oct, 2009 Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity Organic Color Bromide pH Conductivity Odor Turbidity  Water Temp Water Temp
mg/L Carbon SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2 TON NTU F C
Daily MG/L Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily NTU deg F deg C

Daily Daily Daily Daily
1Thu

2 Fri

3 Sat
4 Sun
5 Mon
6 Tue
7 Wed
8 Thu
9 Fri
10 Sat
11 Sun
12 Mon
13 Tue
14 Wed 80.3 2.09 258 8.43 500 4.4 65
15 Thu
16 Fri
17 Sat
18 Sun
19 Mon
20 Tue
21 Wed
22 Thu
23 Fri
24 Sat
25 Sun
26 Mon
27 Tue
28 Wed
29 Thu
30 Fri
31 Sat
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Nov, 2009
WTP

1 Sun
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4 Wed
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6 Fri

7 Sat

8 Sun
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11 Wed
12 Thu
13 Fri
14 Sat
15 Sun
16 Mon
17 Tue
18 Wed
19 Thu
20 Fri
21 Sat
22 Sun
23 Mon
24 Tue
25 Wed
26 Thu
27 Fri
28 Sat
29 Sun
30 Mon

Aqueduct
Alkalinity
mg/L
Daily

64.7

Aqueduct
Organic
Carbon

MG/L
Daily

1.77

Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct

Color Bromide pH Conductivity
SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2

Daily Daily Daily Daily
8.34 380

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct Aqueduct
Turbidity  Water Temp

NTU F
NTU deg F
Daily Daily

35 59

Aqueduct
Water Temp
C
deg C
Daily


http://www.pdfcomplete.com/1002/2001/upgrade.htm

4
& PDF
Complete
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Aqueduct
Alkalinity
mg/L
Daily

68.5

Aqueduct
Organic
Carbon

MG/L
Daily

1.39

Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
Color Bromide pH Conductivity
SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2
Daily Daily Daily Daily
190 8.61 380

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct Aqueduct
Turbidity ~ Water Temp
NTU F
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Daily Daily
1 45
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Water Temp
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Daily
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Jan, 2010 Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity Organic Color Bromide pH Conductivity Odor Turbidity  Water Temp Water Temp
mg/L Carbon SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2 TON NTU F C
Daily MG/L Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily NTU deg F deg C

Daily Daily Daily Daily
1Fri

2 Sat

3 Sun
4 Mon
5 Tue
6 Wed 75.3 15 8.94 360 1.2 45 7
7 Thu
8 Fri

9 Sat
10 Sun
11 Mon
12 Tue
13 Wed 76.4 0.71 15 9.23 370 15 47 8
14 Thu
15 Fri
16 Sat
17 Sun
18 Mon
19 Tue
20 Wed
21 Thu
22 Fri
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon
26 Tue
27 Wed
28 Thu
29 Fri
30 Sat
31 Sun
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WTP
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mg/L
Daily

1 Mon
2 Tue
3 Wed
4 Thu
5Fri
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7 Sun
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9 Tue
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11 Thu
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14 Sun
15 Mon
16 Tue
17 Wed 74
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21 Sun
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23 Tue
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78.4

76.1

64.4

Aqueduct
Organic
Carbon

MG/L
Daily

0.96

Aqueduct

Color
SuU
Daily

15

15

20

25

Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
Bromide pH Conductivity
ug/L SuU umhos/cm2
Daily Daily Daily
8.34 330
8.38 280
8.73 280
8.27 230

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct
Turbidity
NTU
NTU
Daily

12

1.6

2.2

2.6

Aqueduct Aqueduct
Water Temp Water Temp
F C
deg F deg C
Daily Daily
53 12
51 11
53 12
52 11
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Mar, 2010 Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity
mg/L
Daily

1 Mon

2 Tue

3 Wed 89
4 Thu

5 Fri

6 Sat

7 Sun

8 Mon

9 Tue

10 Wed

11 Thu

12 Fri 54.6
13 Sat

14 Sun

15 Mon

16 Tue

17 Wed 59.9
18 Thu

19 Fri

20 Sat

21 Sun

22 Mon

23 Tue

24 Wed 92.8
25 Thu

26 Fri

27 Sat

28 Sun

29 Mon

30 Tue

31 Wed

Aqueduct Aqueduct

Organic Color
Carbon SuU
MG/L Daily
Daily
15
15
2.16 20
20

Aqueduct

Bromide
ug/L
Daily

138

Conductivity
umhos/cm2

Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
Turbidity  Water Temp Water Temp

NTU F C
NTU deg F deg C
Daily Daily Daily
11 56 14
1 51 11
11 55 13
1 59 15
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Aqueduct
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Daily

67.6

Aqueduct
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Carbon

MG/L
Daily

Aqueduct
Color
SuU
Daily

30

Aqueduct
Bromide
ug/L
Daily

Aqueduct Aqueduct
pH Conductivity
SuU umhos/cm2

Daily Daily

8.85

420

8.04 340

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
Turbidity  Water Temp Water Temp
NTU F C
NTU deg F deg C
Daily Daily Daily
1.7 57 14
6.3 58 14
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May, 2010 Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity
mg/L
Daily

1 Sat

2 Sun
3 Mon
4 Tue
5 Wed
6 Thu
7 Fri

8 Sat

9 Sun
10 Mon
11 Tue
12 Wed 69.6
13 Thu
14 Fri
15 Sat
16 Sun
17 Mon
18 Tue
19 Wed 77.5
20 Thu
21 Fri
22 Sat
23 Sun
24 Mon
25 Tue
26 Wed 73.2
27 Thu
28 Fri
29 Sat
30 Sun
31 Mon

Aqueduct Aqueduct

Organic Color
Carbon SuU
MG/L Daily
Daily
3.17 30
25
25

Conductivity
umhos/cm?2

Aqueduct Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Turbidity  Water Temp Water Temp

NTU F

NTU deg F

Daily Daily
4.8 62
8.7 67
7.5 62

C
deg C
Daily

16

19

17
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Jun, 2010 Aqueduct Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity Organic

1 Tue
2 Wed
3 Thu
4 Fri

5 Sat

6 Sun
7 Mon
8 Tue
9 Wed
10 Thu
11 Fri
12 Sat
13 Sun
14 Mon
15 Tue
16 Wed
17 Thu
18 Fri
19 Sat
20 Sun
21 Mon
22 Tue
23 Wed
24 Thu
25 Fri
26 Sat
27 Sun
28 Mon
29 Tue
30 Wed

mg/L Carbon
Daily MG/L
Daily
78.4

78.5 3.36

64.2

76.9

69.7

Aqueduct

Color
SuU
Daily

30

20

35

40

25

Aqueduct
Bromide
ug/L
Daily

189

Aqueduct
pH
SuU

Daily

8.39

8.36

7.76

8.18

8.21

Aqueduct
Conductivity
umhos/cm2

Daily

480

480

370

450

390

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct
Turbidity
NTU
NTU
Daily
6.8

4.8

23

19.5

8.8

Aqueduct Aqueduct
Water Temp Water Temp
F C
deg F deg C
Daily Daily

67

74

73

71

74

19

23
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21

23
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Aqueduct
Alkalinity
mg/L
Daily

76.6

61.1

76

81.9

Aqueduct
Organic
Carbon

MG/L
Daily

2.66

Aqueduct
Color
SuU
Daily

25

40

40

35

Aqueduct
Bromide
ug/L
Daily

90

Aqueduct Aqueduct
pH Conductivity
SuU umhos/cm2

Daily Daily
8.35 420
8.08 280
8.27 390

8.44 410

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct
Turbidity
NTU
NTU
Daily

131

14

8.2

Aqueduct Aqueduct
Water Temp Water Temp
F C
deg F deg C
Daily Daily
72 22
76 24
75 24
72 22


http://www.pdfcomplete.com/1002/2001/upgrade.htm

4
> PDF
Complete

Aug, 2010
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1 Sun
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3 Tue
4 Wed
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8 Sun
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10 Tue
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Aqueduct
Alkalinity
mg/L
Daily

Aqueduct
Organic
Carbon

MG/L
Daily

69

62.2 2.38

2.33

61.9

62.3

Aqueduct

Color
SuU
Daily

35

25

30

25

Aqueduct
Bromide
ug/L
Daily

Aqueduct
pH
SuU

Daily

8.55

8.29

8.35

8.14

Aqueduct
Conductivity
umhos/cm2

Daily

330

270

270

270

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct
Turbidity
NTU
NTU
Daily

4.4

2.3

6.8

Aqueduct Aqueduct
Water Temp Water Temp
F C
deg F deg C
Daily Daily
74 24
74 23
74 24
77 25
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Aqueduct Aqueduct
Alkalinity Organic
mg/L Carbon
Daily MG/L
Daily
63.6
71.7
65.1 2.16

Aqueduct
Color
SuU
Daily

30

25

30

Aqueduct
Bromide
ug/L
Daily

Aqueduct
pH
SuU

Daily

8.44

8.55

8.54

Aqueduct

Conducti

vity

umhos/cm2

Daily

310

350

320

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct
Turbidity

NTU
NTU
Daily

6.7

5.3

55

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Water Temp Water Temp

F
deg F
Daily
74

72

71

C
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Daily
23
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Oct, 2010 Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity Organic Color Bromide pH Conductivity Odor Turbidity  Water Temp Water Temp
mg/L Carbon SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2 TON NTU F C
Daily MG/L Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily NTU deg F deg C

Daily Daily Daily Daily
1Fri

2 Sat

3 Sun
4 Mon
5 Tue
6 Wed
7 Thu
8 Fri

9 Sat
10 Sun
11 Mon
12 Tue
13 Wed 70.6 1.89 8.02 420 8.7 72
14 Thu
15 Fri
16 Sat
17 Sun
18 Mon
19 Tue
20 Wed
21 Thu
22 Fri
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon
26 Tue
27 Wed
28 Thu
29 Fri
30 Sat
31 Sun
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Nov, 2010 Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity Organic Color Bromide pH Conductivity Odor Turbidity Water Temp Water Temp
mg/L Carbon SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2 TON NTU F C
Daily MG/L Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily NTU deg F deg C
Daily Daily Daily Daily

1 Mon 69.7 25 8.22 360 3.6 17

2 Tue

3 Wed

4 Thu

5 Fri

6 Sat

7 Sun

8 Mon

9 Tue

10 Wed 68.5 20 8.24 350 3.3 15

11 Thu

12 Fri

13 Sat

14 Sun

15 Mon

16 Tue

17 Wed 65.6 1.84 25 8.23 320 1.6 59 15

18 Thu

19 Fri

20 Sat

21 Sun

22 Mon

23 Tue

24 Wed 66.8 20 8.29 310 2.2 13

25Thu

26 Fri

27 Sat

28 Sun

29 Mon 71.2 15 8.25 320 0.9 11

30 Tue
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Dec, 2010
WTP

Aqueduct
Alkalinity
mg/L
Daily
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24 Fri
25 Sat
26 Sun
27 Mon
28 Tue
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72.4

66.5

59.4

Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
Organic Color Bromide pH Conductivity
Carbon SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2

MG/L Daily Daily Daily Daily
Daily
20 8.5 500
2.02 20 8.08 490
30 7.86 410

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily

Aqueduct
Turbidity
NTU F
NTU deg F
Daily Daily

Aqueduct

13 51

0.75 53

2.7 54

Aqueduct

Water Temp Water Temp

C
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Daily
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Jan, 2011 Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct Aqueduct
WTP Alkalinity Organic Color Bromide pH Conductivity Odor Turbidity  Water Temp Water Temp
mg/L Carbon SuU ug/L SuU umhos/cm2 TON NTU F C
Daily MG/L Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily NTU deg F deg C

Daily Daily Daily Daily
1 Sat

2 Sun
3 Mon
4 Tue
5 Wed 56.1 30 8.11 360 8.8 48 9
6 Thu
7 Fri

8 Sat

9 Sun
10 Mon
11 Tue
12 Wed
13 Thu
14 Fri
15 Sat
16 Sun
17 Mon
18 Tue
19 Wed
20 Thu
21 Fri
22 Sat
23 Sun
24 Mon
25 Tue
26 Wed
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28 Fri
29 Sat
30 Sun
31 Mon
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Daily
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C
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Daily
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Daily
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52.7

3.58
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58.4

Aqueduct
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Color
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Daily
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Daily
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pH
SuU

Daily
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Daily
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Daily
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Apr, 2011
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Daily
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57.5

54.2

51.4

41.6

Aqueduct Aqueduct
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MG/L Daily
Daily
25
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35
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Bromide pH Conductivity
ug/L SuU umhos/cm2

Daily Daily Daily

8.47 320
8.25 290
8 230
8.26 150

Aqueduct
Odor
TON
Daily
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